PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE
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Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing his

job as president?

Approve Disapprove

%

TOTAL 52 40
SEX
Men 50 43
Women 55 37
AGE
18-49 55 35
50+ 49 46
DETAILED AGE
18-29 67 24
30-49 48 43
50-64 52 45
65+ 44 48
GENDER BY AGE
Men 18-49 52 39
Men 50+ 46 49
Women 18-49 58 32
Women 50+ 51 43
RACE
White, non-Hispanic 41 52
Black, non-Hispanic 84 9
Hispanic 78 15
EDUCATION
College grad+ 57 40
Some college 51 41
High school or less 50 40
FAMILY INCOME
$75,000+ 49 46
$30,000-%$74,999 51 44
Less than $30,000 58 31
RELIGIOUS PREFERENCE
Total Protestants 45 48
White NH evang. Prot. 20 72
White NH mainline Prot. 43 51
Total Catholic 57 38
White NH Cath. 44 51
Unaffiliated 66 25
ATTEND RELIGIOUS SERVICES
Weekly or more 44 49
Less than weekly 58 35
REGION
Northeast 54 40
Midwest 48 45
South 48 43
West 62 32

www.people-press.org

(VOL.)
DK/Ref

%
7

7
8

a1 ©

~N W oo

[
ok o

© h OO 00

0~

~N 0 00O

1502

725
777

629
846

229
400
455
391

349
368
280
478

1087
127
142

574
429
496

393
488
420

773
290
282
312
212
261

582
892

269
BE8
546
354



PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE (CONT.)
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Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing his

job as president?

Approve
%
REGISTERED VOTER
Yes, certain 51
Not registered 57
PARTY ID
Republican 14
Democrat 88
Independent 48
PARTY WITH LEANERS
Rep/Lean Rep 16
Dem/Lean Dem 84
IDEOLOGY
Conservative 30
Moderate 60
Liberal 81
PARTY AND IDEOLOGY
Conservative Republican 8
Mod/Lib Republican 27
Mod/Cons Democrat 85
Liberal Democrat 94
AMONG WHITES
Men 37
Women 45
18-49 40
50+ 42
College grad+ 51
Some college or less 37
Male college grad+ 44
Female college grad+ 56
Male some college or less 33
Female some college or less 40
$75,000+ 41
$30,000-%$74,999 41
Less than $30,000 43
Republican 10
Democrat 87
Independent 38
Northeast 47
Midwest 41
South 32
West 52
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